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Wanborough Primary School                                                                                       
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SN4 0EJ 

 

14th January 2020 

 

Dear Parents 

 

RE: European Languages 2020 

Your child has expressed an interest in the European Languages Club and has been allocated a place.  For 

this club to run smoothly I hope the following information will be helpful.  Please could you return the reply 

slip below confirming your child’s participation.  Children will have lunch first and then meet in the ICT 

suite at 12.30.   The club will be using the educational package (Linguascope) we have purchased for the use 

in the classroom and at home.  This resource provides fun and age/experience related activities in French, 

Spanish, German and Italian which I hope will enthuse your children in learning a foreign language or two.   

 

Dates 

Friday 24th January 

Friday 31st January 

Friday 7th February 

Friday 14th February 

Friday 28th February 

Friday 6th March 

Friday 13th March 

Friday 20th March 

Friday 27th March 

Friday 3rd April 

 

 

Total Cost 

£ 10.00 to be paid through Parent Pay  

 

 

 

European Languages Club Membership Slip  

 

Name…………………………………………………….  Class…………………………… 

 

 

 

Language to study   (please circle)        

 

French  German  Spanish  Italian  All (child to choose weekly) 

 

 

My child will be attending European Languages club. 

 

 

Signed………………………………………………………………………… 
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